7-17-2023

03
04

oo

O

©

505

501
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S
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S

O

2

, 06

s
Total
01

(’;

202

0043
0114
Total
0006
0261

0336
Total
0021
0024
0053
0436
Total
0064
0091
0106
0112
0144
0166
Total

0027
0029
0036
0077
0100
0139
0146
0162
0171
0274
0341
Total
0044
0052
0061
0093
0198
0333

Mountain View
Batesville

Pocahontas

Ravendon
Springs
Hardy

Jonesboro
Blytheville
West Memphis
Earle

Heber Springs
Beebe

Searcy
McCrory
Bradford
Augusta

Fayetteville
Siloam Springs
Holiday Island
Bentonville
Rogers
Springdale
Prairie Grove
Green Forest
Lincoln

Cave Springs
Belia Vista

Harrison
Mountain Home
Yellville

Jasper

Saint Joe
Fairfield Bay

41
21
62
48
16

22
86
18
12
38
27
95
151
24
12
60
32
42
321
564
29
73
12
22
69
12
27
12
12
34
30
332
12
91
26
12
12
12
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36
20
56
36
16

22
74
14
11
31
23
79
153
25
13
49
10
24
274
483
27
54

21
69
23
16

31
18
274

72
20
14

38
27
65
37
16

22
75
14
11
41
27
93
169
26
13
64
12
30
314
547
29
56

36
78
23
18

37
18
310

78
22
14

92.68%
128.57%
104.84%
77.08%
100.00%

100.00%
87.21%
77.78%
91.67%
107.89%
100.00%
97.89%
111.92%
108.33%
108.33%
106.67%
37.50%
71.43%
97.82%
96.99%
100.00%
76.71%
8.33%
163.64%
113.04%
191.67%
66.67%
66.67%
50.00%
108.82%
60.00%
93.37%
75.00%
85.71%
84.62%
116.67%
16.67%
50.00%



13

16

Total
08

09

10

Total

11

12

14

0340
Total
0008
0018
0031
0063
0249
Total
0020
0022
0034
0076
0121
0258
Total

0048
0068
0071
0080
0158
0194
0200
Total
0030
0032
0232
0343
Total
0084
0111
Total

0003
0010
0297
Total
0054
0058
0124
0427
Total
0011
0013

Diamond City

Charleston
Mena

Fort Smith
Ozark
Wickes

Russellville
Clarksville
Atkins
Danvilie
Paris
Scranton

Stuttgart
Brinkley
Cabot
Clarendon
Dewitt
DeValls Bluff
Lonoke

Sheridan
Pine Bluff
White Hall
Redfield

Dumas
Crossett

Magnolia
Ei Dorado
Junction City

De Queen
Texarkana
Ashdown
Hope

Malvern
Hot Springs

12
177
19
37
42
13
12
123
16
15
20
18
12
14
95
727
39
30
38
14
69
12
12
214
52
12
19
22
105
17
26
43
362
12
30

60
12
25
12
18

67
10
39
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17
140
20
28
35

15
106
10
17
16
14

11
73
593
35

38
10
49
33

176
42

15
13
74
10
24
34
284

25
13
46

22

15
45
11
32

18
149
20
28
35

16
108
10
17
17
15

12
76
643
36

38
10
56
39

190
46

16
15
81
11
31
42
313

26
18
52

26

15
49
14
32

150.00%
84.18%
105.26%
75.68%
83.33%
69.23%
133.33%
87.80%
62.50%
113.33%
85.00%
83.33%
41.67%
85.71%
80.00%
88.45%
92.31%
16.67%
100.00%
71.43%
81.16%
325.00%
50.00%
88.79%
88.46%
33.33%
84.21%
68.18%
77.14%
64.71%
119.23%
97.67%
86.46%
66.67%
86.67%
100.00%
86.67%
25.00%
104.00%
41.67%
83.33%
73.13%
140.00%
82.05%
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Total

15

Total
00

Total |
Total

0123

Total
0001
0019
0039
0074

0263
Total

1000
Total

Hot Springs
Village

Little Rock
Benton

Morrilton

North Little Rock

Traskwood

Little Rock

22

71
71
15
12
36

24
158
356

27

27

27

2036

193

13

56
60

12
36

119
266
78
78
78
1704

13

59
71

12
47

14
152
312

82

82
82
1897

59.09%

83.10%
100.00%

53.33%
100.00%
130.56%

58.33%
96.20%
87.64%
303.70%

303.70%
303.70%
93.17%



